
Waganakising Odawa
Tribal Council

Appropriations and Finance Committee

Meeting Dates for 2012:

Sat., January 7, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., February 4, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., March 3, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., March 31, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room (last meeting to recommend budget)
Sat., May 5, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., June 9, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., July 7, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., August 4, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., September 8, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., October 6, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., November 3, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room
Sat., December 1, 2012 – 9am-12pm – Tribal Court Room

Budget Work Session Dates for 2012:

Fri. - January 20, 2012 - 1pm - 4:30pm – Room 312
Fri. - February 3, 2012 - 1pm - 4:30p – Tribal Court Room
Fri. - February 17, 2012 - 1pm - 4:30p – Tribal Court Room
AFC Public Hearing - Fri. - March 2, 2012 - 9am - 1pm -– Tribal Court Room
Fri. - March 30, 2012 - (if needed) - 1pm - 4:30p - Tribal Court Room


